
NYC Houses Reconstruction Addendum 2 
RFQ issue date: May 1, 2013 

Addendum 2 issue date: May 17, 2013 
 
Contents of the Addendum  
 

A) Submission Deadline Update – an extension has been given until June 12, 
2013. 
 

B) Contact Information – Contact Information is provided for those individuals 
who downloaded the RFP and indicated that they are willing to share their 
contact information. 

 
A. Submission Deadline Update  

Development Teams are permitted to submit up to 4pm on Wednesday, June 12, 
2013. Development Teams are still permitted to submit materials starting on 
June 8. 

 
 
 
 
 



B. Contact list of people who elected to share their information

First Name Last Name Organization Phone E‐Mail
Aaron Koffman The Hudson Companies Inc 2127779500 akoffman@hudsoninc.com
Ade Adigun Remex Contracting Co 718‐798‐6041 remexwal@optonline.net
Adele Selby Nasher Reality 718‐276‐2700 aselby@nasherrealty.com
Akiko Kyei‐Aobagye Urban Architectural Intiatives 212‐979‐1510 ak@uai‐ny.com
alec jacobs stephen b jacobs group pc 2124213712 abjacobs@sbjgroup.com
Alex  Alexandrov Atlas Companies 2128580680 alex@atlascre.com
Alfonso Made AMF Professional Painting Inc 201 923‐7525 amfprofessionalpainting@msn.com
alfonso valdes cost control contractors llc 7873171790 avaldes1210@gmail.com
Alfred Barcenilla HAKS 212‐747‐1997 abarcenilla@haks.net
Alfred Roxo Liberty Blue Group LLC 212 494‐0003 aroxo@libertybluegroup.com
Amandine Di Santo SDCG 718‐797‐2626 ad@sdcgus.com
Amelia  Dass AENA dassamelia@gmail.com
Amit Ben‐Gal Artimus Construction 212‐996‐5100 amit@artimusnyc.com
Andre Wallace Creative Direction Construction  Design 646‐235‐3666 emg4000@aol.com
Andrew Troiano ALT Design  construction 5169939727 andy@altdesign61.com
Angela OByrne Perez APC 646‐290‐5111 aobyrne@e‐perez.com
Anne  Troy ANHD 917‐797‐1125 atroy3@gmail.com
Annie velasquez Housing 347‐967‐9547 Avelasquez01@gmail.com
anthony mazzone 7 girls consultants llc 9174172652 mazzon1954@aol.com
Anthony Shitemi UAI 2129791510 tshitemi@uai‐ny.com
Asher Toporovsky Toporovsky Realty Group 201.836.1575 x121 asher@toporovsky.com
Banghee Chi Chi Realty and Development LLC 646‐271‐9317 chi.rd.llc@gmail.com
Barry Lipsky Lipsky Enterprises 631‐472‐4464 barry@lipskyenterprises.com
Barry Gottehrer Manor Properties Group LLC 7188317218 rivky@manorny.com
Ben Upshaw CB Emmanuel Realty (716) 310‐9136 cbemmanuel@gmail.com
Bernard Warren Webb  Brooker Inc 212 927100 bwarren@webb‐brooker.com
Blanca Sanchez MHG Architects PC 2126897070 inf@mhgarch.com
Brandon Blum Joy Construction 212‐766‐9651 brandon@joycon1st.com
Byron Todman NHS 347‐891‐8937 natalivk@bdm‐ny.com
Byron Todman NHS of NYC Inc 212‐519‐2500 Byron_Todman@nhsnyc.org
Calvin Parker Calvin Parker Consulting 504 258‐3309 calvinlparker@rocketmail.com
Casey Sien Casey Sien Architect 609‐371‐3341 Kcsienaia@gmail.com
Chris Benedict Chris Benedict R.A. 212‐477‐6016 benedictra@aol.com
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B. Contact list of people who elected to share their information

First Name Last Name Organization Phone E‐Mail
Christopher Thomasina Mac Contracting 718‐258‐6400 tempestwindows@yahoo.com
Clement Ezeh Cheever Development Corp 718‐834‐0770 Cheeverclem2@aol.com
CLIFFORD SIEGEL CEE JAY REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT CORP 917 771 7710 CEEJAYREALESTATE@SI.RR.COM
CLIFFORD Singleton NexGen Framing LLC 321‐431‐6536 zcliff501@aol.com
Colette Pierre Monadnock Construction Inc 718‐875‐8160 ext.228 cpierre@moncon.com
Dan AIDD Design Architects 212 255‐5056 dan@designaidd.com
Dan  Karan AAFE Comm. Dev. Fund 212‐964‐2288 dan@afecdf.org
Daniel Vos DV Construction 9179409161 dvos11@hotmail.com
Daniel Menchini U Santini Inc 7187686778 dmenchini@usantini.com
Danielle Freire NHSNYC 551‐358‐7950 danielle.m.freire@gmail.com
Dany Esquilin Good‐Will Group LLC 917‐299‐6063 danyesquilin@aol.com
Daphany  Sanchez MRNY 347‐581‐9353 Daphany.sanchez@maketheroadny.org
David Danois Danois Architects, P.C. 917‐339‐0305 david@danoisarchitects.com
deborah gans gans studio 718 398 2798 info@gans‐studio.net
Deborah Gans Gans Studio & Pratt Center 718‐398‐2798 deborah@gans‐studio.net
Diana Tomassetti Beach 87th Street Associates LLC 7188402695 dianatd@aol.com
Diana Tomassetti MLT Construction 917‐453‐5602 Dianatd@aol.com
Dianand Sookhoo Bronx Homes 516‐637‐9161 realestate28@yahoo.com
Dionisis Maroulis Vertel NY Constr 718‐606‐8799 dmaroulis@vertel.com
Dionyssios Maroulis Vartel NY Construction 7186068799 dmaroulis@bdm‐ny.com
Donald Garratt DSW Homes 409‐338‐6289 donald.garratt@dswhomes.com
Donnell Selby Nasher Realty 718‐276‐2700 donnell@nasherrealty.com
Donnell Selby Nasher Realty Associates Inc 718‐276‐2700 management@nasherrealty.com
Douglas Moritz DOMO Consulting LLC 202‐731‐6062 douglasmoritz@comcast.net
douglas romines schwartz architects 212 741 3021 dromines@schwartzarch.com
Edward Walsh All Seasons 631‐232‐2520 Ewalsh@bayviewcustom.com
Edward C Eliason MeltzerCosta and Asocc 5168290278 eeliason@meltzercosta.com
Elia Antonioudaki Galaxy General Contrator 718‐601‐7000 eantonioudaki@galaxygc.com
Ellen Kackmann Housing Partnership 646‐217‐3373 ekackmann@housingpartnership.com
Enzo Mizzi ALS Developments of NC LLC 905‐415‐5939 enzo@alshomes.com
Erica Ohene‐Bekoe EOB Management 46764142026 erica.ohene@eobmanagement.com
Erick Ascencio Danois Architects 917‐339‐0305 eascencio@danoisarchitects.com
Erin Longbothum Restored Homes & NR 212‐584‐8981  x26 elongbothum@neighborhoodrestore.com
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B. Contact list of people who elected to share their information

First Name Last Name Organization Phone E‐Mail
Everett Perry Urban Eco Spaces 917‐749‐8649 evperry@yahoo.com
Farrukh Syed Global Construction 917‐339‐0305
Florim Lajqi The Liberty Blue Group LLC 212.494.0003 flajqi@libertybluegroup.com
Francis OHara Delcor Associates 6462105267 foh1444@earthlink.net
Frank Geiser Biltmore General Contractors Inc 718‐720‐6200 ext 14 frank@biltmoregc.com
Gale Kaufman Duvernay  Brooks 6462300551 gkaufman@duvernaybrooks.com
Gerry  Romski ABTS/RBBC 914‐450‐3866 romskig@gmail.com
Gilbert Sanchez APEX Building Company 212‐663‐6288 GSanchez@Apexb.com
Giovanni Tafa Tafa MDC 347‐203‐7425 Tafamdc@gmail.com
Hanif  Muhammed Global Const. Mgmt 347‐293‐7928 info@gcmny.com
Harpinder Singh Earth Link General Const Inc 917‐509‐6427 earthlink99@gmail.com
Harrison Rayford Lemor Realty 212 281 2714 x14 harrison@lemorrealty.com
Hector A Oliva Fine Properties LLC 203‐778‐4700 holiva@aol.com
Howard Chynsky HAKS 212‐747‐1997 x523 marketing@haks.net
Ira Brown Richmond6 718‐229‐4300 ibrown@briarwood.org
Ismene  Speliotis MHANY 718 246‐8080 ext. 203 ispeliotis@mutualhousingny.org
Ismene  Speliotis MHANY 718‐246‐8080 ispeliotis@mutualhousingny.org
Jack Heaney Fulcrum Properties 917‐903‐0742 jack@fulcrumprop.com
James Howard Abyssinian Development Corp 646‐442‐6570 james@adcorp.org
James Knepper SKA Marin 516 466 9581 jknepper@skamarin.com
james Thomasino Tempest Windows 7182586400 tempestwindows@yahoo.com
James W.  Turner JAMES W TURNER CONSTRUCTION INC 718‐982‐5449 JWTURNER@JWTC.NET
Janelle Greene Neighborhood Housing Services of New York City 212‐519‐2500 janelle_greene@nhsnyc.org
Jason Labate Goldstein Hall PLLC 2124612338 jlabate@goldsteinhall.com
Jason  Wheeler Enterprise jwheeler@enterprisecommunity.org
Jeff Rowe Biltmore GC 718‐720‐7200 Jeffr@biltmoregc.com
Jennifer Hartenstine RPBC 516‐315‐3531 jhartenstine@benjamindevco.com
Jerilyn Perine CHPC 2122869211 jperine@chpcny.org
Jessica Aponte Na 3479801965 Jessicaaponte86@gmail.com
Joan M Catalano Northfield Community LDC 718‐442‐7351 ext. 223 northfieldldc.jcat17@gmail.com
Jody Hanly Rockmore Contracting 631‐366‐6200 jhanly@rockmorecontracting.com
John Curtis ARQUITECTONICA 212 254 2700 jcurtis@arquitectonica.com
John Murnane Erin Construction  Development Co Inc 646‐533‐0130 john@erinconstruction.net
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B. Contact list of people who elected to share their information

First Name Last Name Organization Phone E‐Mail
John Sullivan Sullivan Lending Srvcs 832‐731‐8239 jsullivan@sullivaninterests.com
John Scott Johnson BFC Partners 7184229999 jjohnson@bfcnyc.com
Johnell Derrick Derrick Development LLC 917‐558‐1301 Jderrick@derrickdevelopment.com
Joseph Peters JWPCorp 917 602‐0811 jwkpeters@verizon.net
Joseph Pupello Zone A New York joseph@zoneAnewyork.org
Joseph H Holland Uptown Partners 9178371821 josephholland7@gmail.com
Josh Hulen Sullivan Land Services 718‐420‐9511 jhulen@sullivaninterests.com
Josh  Weissman JCal  Deve. Group 917‐509‐1696 josh@jcaldevelopment.com
Josh  Weisstuch L&M Dev. Partners jweisstuch@lenderpartner.com
Juan Barahona Developer 3478214766 barahonaj@richmancapital.com
Kathleen Bielsa Northfield Community LDC 718‐442‐7351 x 238 northfieldc_kbielsa@yahoo.com
Katie Osborn The Office of Katie Osborn Incorporated 9173105392 katie@katiemosborn.com
Kenrick Jobe Jobe Development 718‐262‐0773 jobedevelopment@verizon.net
Kerwin McCarthy WEC INC 917‐803‐9274 Wendellpm@aol.com
Kevin McClean CMC Development 347‐296‐0111 ext1007 kmcclean@cmcdevelopmentnyc.com
Kirsten Sibilia Dattner Architect 212‐589‐7005 ksibilia@dattner.com
Lance Neil Neil Innovative Construction Inc 917‐468‐0158 n_i_c_inc@msn.com
Lauren Wasserman The Access Group LLC 2123534683 lauren.wasserman@accessgrouphousing.com
Lee Warshavsky Settlement Housing Fund 2122656530 lwarshavsky@shfinc.org
Leslie Forgenie Housing Partnership 646‐217‐3386 lforgenie@housingpartnership.com
Luke Mangel Advantage Real Estate 917‐583‐2736 lukemangal@yahoo.com
Manny Korkis AMK Contracting 917‐337‐5237 mkorkis@amkcontracting.com
Manny Kanaris Vertel NY Constr 718‐606‐8799 manny@bdm‐ny.com
Margarita Pajaro CBemmanuel Reality 347‐534‐3213 margarita.pajaro@cbemmanuel.com
Maria Yvonne  Tan Manstan Real Estate 646‐924‐7691 maria_y_tan@msn.com
Mark Alexander Alexander Development Group 212‐729‐1530 mark@alexanderdevgroup.com
Mark Healy JWTC  832‐435‐8468 mark.healy@jwtc.net
Matt Charney LISC 347‐504‐0687 mcharney@lisc.com
Meisha Hunter LiSaltzman Architects 212‐941‐1838 mhunter@lisaltzman.com
Melissa McCrumb Make the Road NY 434‐989‐9428 melissa.mccrumb@maketheroadny.orp
Michael Keller Brisa Builders 718 774 6103 info@brisabuilders.com
Michael Keller Brisa Development Group 718‐774‐6103 Michaelkeller@brishbuilders.com
Michael Sturmer Lemle  Wolff Inc 718‐865‐1862 msturmer@lemlewolff.com
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B. Contact list of people who elected to share their information

First Name Last Name Organization Phone E‐Mail
Michael Quinones McGraw‐Hill Construction 718232‐108  212904‐37miguel_quinones@mcgraw‐hill.com
Michelle de la Uz Fifth Avenue Committee 718‐237‐2017 mdelauz@fifthave.org
Mike Cain Rockaway Beach Blvd Constr. 516‐924‐3551 mcain@benjamindevco.com
Miriam Rodriguez Innovative Property Mgmt  Dev Inc 718‐552‐2895 Ipmdevelopment@aol.com
Mohdini Nabi Rashel Const. Corp 718‐978‐0680
Muntaha Zakka 708West1 LLC 212 368 7118 zakkamona@aol.com
Muriel Watkins MW Financial Inc 202 237‐1225 mwatkins@mwfinancialinc.com
Nadja Alvarado Housing Partnership 646‐217‐3379 nalvarado@housingpartnership.com
Naveed Malik Safecon Builders Corp 718‐677‐8190 safecon123@yahoo.com
Olga Jobe Comunilife 212‐219‐1618 ojobe@comunilife.org
Omar Ventegeat ABTS/RBBC 516‐640‐6702 oventegeat@benjamindevco.com
Orest Babchuk A 3473091069 Nataliyapinyuk@gmail.com
Paul Moore Moore Spectrum Vartel 646 657‐8248 paul@mooredevelopment.org
Paul  Hoffman HAKS 212‐747‐1997 phoffman@haks.net
perry finkelman american development group 5165655600 perryf@adgorg.com
RAJA RIZWAN R  S CONSTRUCTION CORP 914‐525‐1145 jonl9797@aol.com
Ramon Cannon General Services 646‐408‐9003 cannonramon@gmail.com
Ramon Cannon WIC Group of Companies (212) 410‐1587 wayneicharles@gmail.com
rebecca wu central development corp 212‐226‐7261 rebecca@cdcbuilder.com
Renee Crowley Fifth Avenue Committee 718‐237‐2017 rcrowley@fifthave.org
Renis Rabii Cheever Development Corp 718‐834‐0770 cheeverrenis@aol.com
Richard Winkelman MDG Dsgn & Const. & Charis Dsgn 631‐421‐7371 x116 rwinkelman.mdg@gmail.com
Rick Masem RBBC 516‐322‐2040 rmasem@gmail.com
Rob Horsford Apex Bldg. Co 212‐663‐6288 rthorsford@apexb.com
Robert Horsford Apex Building Company 212 663 6288 rthorsford@apexb.com
Robert Morales JRM Real Estate LLC 646‐372‐0686 robmorales@aol.com
Romaine Urban Installations  services LLC 5163687796 Contractor@urbaninstallationservices.com
Romaine Doyley Urban Installations & Services LLC 646‐474‐1649 doyley_romaine@yahoo.com
ron home builder 7189244503 tan7124@gmail.com
Sabrina Valentine Biltmore GC 718‐720‐6200 sabrinav@biltmoregc.com
Salvatore DAvola Restored Homes Housing Development Fund Corp 212 5848981 x17 sdavola@neighborhoodrestore.com
Sanal Patel AENA spatel@aenac.com
Sandra Acosta AIM Development Group 646‐752‐0576 sacosta@ac‐dev.com
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B. Contact list of people who elected to share their information

First Name Last Name Organization Phone E‐Mail
Sarah Gaddis Community Environmental Center 7187841444 sgaddis@cecenter.org
shamas shamas contracting co inc 7185632100 shamas@shamascontracting.net
Shaun Belle CMC Development LLC 347‐296‐0111 sbelle@cmcdevelopmentnyc.com
Sol Arker Arker Companies 516‐313‐7400 sarker@arkercompanies.com
Stephanie Knepper SKA Marin 516‐466‐9581 stephknepper@skmarin.com
Steven Bluestone Bluestone Organization 347‐572‐6306 sb@bluestoneorg.com
Summer Alhamash Heritage Architecture 2012623800 salhamash@heritagearch.com
Susan Hyman Chase 2122702931 susan.m.hyman@chase.com
Tammy Ferlisi Pratt Area Community Council 718‐522‐2613 tammy_ferlisi@prattarea.org
Tara Presume Dunn Deve. Corp 718‐388‐9407 tpresume@dunndev.com
thomas barrett Barrett Builders LLC 9177676045 thomas.barrett@barrettbuildersny.com
Thomas Feeney Pride Mechanical Corp 212‐920‐6692 tvfeeney@optimum.net
Thomas Campbell Thorobird Companies 646‐710‐4909 tcampbell@thorobird.com
Tom Ciano Monadnock 718‐875‐8160 tciano@moncon.com
William Bollinger Spectrum Development 917‐674‐8327 spectrumdevelopment@hotmail.com
Yrkania martinez Personal 646 626 9637 Yrkania207@hotmail.com
yuelian li chef one 9174158066 jieyi35@foxmail.com
Yvette Shiffman Pratt Institute 347‐439‐5937 yshiffman@prac.com
Yvette Richardson Sabir Richardson  Weisberg Engineers 6468636160 info@srw‐eng.com
Zoila Quishpe YU  Associates Inc 2017910075 zquishpe@yu‐associates.com
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